
Provide the LEA name. Provide the LEA code. Provide the LEA's Homeless Liaison Contact's name Provide the LEA's Homeless Liaison Contact's telephone number

Alcorn School District 0200 Brian Phelps 662-286-3202

Ambition Preparatory Charter School 2545 Jacqueline Turner 601-487-1658

Attala County School District 0400 Tara Kyle 662-289-3986

Baldwyn School District 5920 Rhonda Crump 6623651004

Bay St. Louis-Waveland 2320 Rhonda Herrington 228-467-6621

Biloxi Public School District 2420 Mrs. Jannet Davis 2283741810

Booneville School District 5921 Beverly Hill 662-728-2171

Brookhaven School Dsitrict 4320 Rob McCreary 601-833-6661

Calhoun County School District 0700 Kim Springer-Hill 662-412-3152

Canton Public School District 4520 Dr. LaToshia Stamps 6018592359

Carroll County School District 0800 Sara Johnson 662-237-4444

Chickasaw County School District 0911 Dr. Tony Horton 662-456-3332

Choctaw County School District 1000 Maureen Power 662-285-4022

Cleveland School District 0614 Nathan Towers 6628433529

Clinton Public School District 2521 Teresa Duke 601-924-7533

Coahoma County School District 1400 Kenisha Shelton-Hudson 662-624-5448

Columbia School District 4620 Amy Lee 601-736-2366

Columbus Municipal School District 4420 Emma Cornwall 662-241-7400

Copiah County School District 1500 Stephanie Bradshaw 6918941341

Corinth School District 0220 Nathan Hall 662-287-2425

DeSoto County Schools 1700 Dallas Culver 662-429-5271

East Jasper School District 3111 Stacie Collins 601-787-3281 or 601-422-7284

East Tallahatchie School District 6811 Jasmine J. Roberson 662-292-4725

Enterprise School District 1211 Amie Baxley 601-659-7604

Forest Municipal School District 6220 Reagan Shoemaker 601-469-3250 ext. 1013

Forrest County Agricultural High School 1802 Allison Shows 6015824102

Forrest County School District 1800 Teresa Carter 601-545-6055

Franklin County School District 1900 Selma M. Wells 601-384-2340

George County 2000 Patti WILKINS-Seaman 601-947-6993

Greene County Schools 2100 Duston Turner 6013942366

Greenwood Leflore Consolidated School District 4211 Cynthia House 662-581-3014

Grenada School District 2220 Dr. Tina Herrington 662-226-1606

Gulfport 2421 Velma Johnson 2288654611

Harrison County School District 2400 Dr. Jacqueline Graves 228-539-7229

Hattiesburg Public School District 1820 Kenya Horn 601-582-5078

Hinds County School District 2500 Robert Sanders 601-857-5222

Hollandale School District 7611 Kanesha Smith 662-931-3493

Holmes County Consolidated School District 2611 Dr. Angel Meeks 662.834.2175

Humphreys County School District 2700 Dr. Deanne Austin (662) 247-6054

Jackson County school district 3000 Shelly Barnett 228-283-3000

Jefferson County School District 3200 Dr. Bertha Watts-Woods 601-786-3721 Ext. 103

Jefferson Davis County School District 3300 Davonshae Harrien 601-792-2703

Jones County School District 3400 Juanna Warren 601-649-5201

Kosciusko School District 0420 Corrie Ramage 662-289-4771

Lafayette County Schools 3600 Chad Chism (662)234-3271

Greenwood Leflore Consolidated School District 4211 Cynthia House 6625813014

Lamar County School District 3700 Latressa Young 601-794-1030

Lauderdale County School District 3800 Ken Hardy 6014850832

Laurel School District 3420 Dr. Marlene Jackson 601-649-6391



Lawrence County School District 3900 Christy Alexander 601 587 2506 ext. 2039

Leake 4000 Florence Cocroft 601.267.4579

Lee County Schools 4100 Debbie Jones (662) 841-9144

Leland School District 7612 Nehru Brown 601-260-9708

Lincoln County School District 4300 Robin Case 601-835-0011

Long Beach School District 2422 Kevin Allen 228-863-0559

Louisville Municipal School District 8020 Belinda Swart 6627733411

Lowndes County School District 4400 Kendra Spears 662-244-5062

Madison County School District 4500 Kimberly Dowe-Davis 601-499-0748

Marion County 4600 Karen Irvin- Barnes 601-736-0640

Marshall County School District 4700 Landon Pollard 662.252.0019

Midtown Public Charter School 2525 Hope Williams 601-354-7770

Monroe County 4800 Billy Tacker 662-257-2176

Moss Point School District 3020 Twaya Caples 228-474-3398

Natchez-Adams School District 0130 Veronica Green 6014923946

Neshoba County School District 5000 Jessica McCoy 601-656-2182

New Albany 7320 Lecia Stubblefield 662-524-1800

Newton County Schools 5100 Janine Vincent 601-635-4902

North Bolivar Consolidated School District 0617 Xandra Brooks-Keys 662-592-2209

North Tippah Schools 7011 Emily Eaton 662-837-8450

Noxubee County School District 5200 Cynthia Pulliam 6627265411

Ocean Springs School District 3021 Tonya Bolton 228-875-7707

Okolona Separate School District 0921 Ken McGaha 6624472353 ext. 1009

Pascagoula-Gautier School District 3022 Robert Rumfelt 228-937-6591

Pass Christian Public School District 2423 Melissa Saucier 228-236-8980

Pearl Public School District 6120 April Harwell 601-933-9002

Pearl River County School District 5500 Lori Burkett 601-798-7744

Petal School District 1821 Julie Fondren 6015833538

Picayune School District 39466 Kimberly Massengale 601-798-3230

Pontotoc City School District 5820 Tracye Crane 662-489-3336

Pontotoc County School District 5800 Dr. Loretta Hartfield 662-489-4812

Poplarville School District 5530 Jenny Story 601-795-8477

Prentiss County School District 5900 Kim Hamm 6627284911

Quitman School District 1212 Santana Mayers 601-776-6123

Rankin County School District 6100 Dr. Rico J. Buckhaulter 601-825-5590

Senatobia Municipal School District 6920 Monica Mitchell 6625624897

Simpson County School District 6400 Misty Hanna 601-847-8000

Smith County School District 6500 Chuck Jones 601-782-4296

South Delta 6312 Candace Foster 662-873-6225

South Panola School District 5412 Lashunda Hamilton 662-563-6055

South Pike School District 5712 Angie Berry 601-783-0430

South Tippah 7012 Kelly Gates 662-837-7156

Starkville Oktibbeha Consolidated School District 5321 Anna Guntharp 662-615-0035

Stone County School District 6600 Niki Robinson 601-928-7247

Sunflower County Consolidated School District 6711 Randy Ball 662.887.4919

Tate County School District 6900 Amy Williams 6625625861

Tishomingo County School District 7100 Josh McClung 662-423-3206

Greenville Public 7620 Tracy Cameron 662-820-2357

Tunica County School District 7200 Mr. Derrick Dace 662-363-2811

Tupelo Public School District 4120 Jeni Chandler 662-620-6193



Union County School District 7300 Windy Faulkner 662-534-1960

Union Public School District 5131 Dr. Lori Wilcher 601-774-9579

Vicksburg Warren School District 7500 Keith Wolfe 601-631-2875

Walthall County School District 7400 Debbie Smith 601-876-5687

Water Valley 8113 Kathy True 662.473.1203

Wayne County School District 7700 Sherrell Gilmore 601-735-4871

West Jasper 3112 Dawn Gentry 6014258500

West Point Consolidated School District 1321 Reita Humphries 662-494-4242

West Tallahatchie 6812 Tony Young 6623759291

Western Line School District 7613 Daphne Young (662) 335-7186

Wilkinson County School District 7900 Jason Hamilton 601-888-3320

Winona-Montgomery Consolidated School District 4911 Tina Buckley 662-283-4129

Yazoo City Municipal School District 8220 Dr. Deanne Austin (662) 247-6054

Yazoo County School District 8200 Kim Newton 662-746-4672



Provide the LEA's Homeless Liaison Contact's email address

bphelps@alcornschools.org

jturner@ambitionprep.org

tkyle@attala.k12.ms.us

crumpr@baldwynschools.com

rherrington@bwsd.org

jannet.davis@biloxischools.net

bhill@boonevilleschools.org

rob.mccreary@brookhavenschools.org

kspringer@calhounk12.com

latoshiastamps@cantonschools.net

sjohnson@ccsd.ms

thorton@chickasaw.k12.ms.us

maureenpower@choctawsd.ms

ntowers@cleveland.k12.ms.us

tduke@clintonpublicschools.com

khudson@coahoma.k12.ms.us

alee@columbiaschools.org

cornwalle@columbuscityschools.org

stephanie.bradshaw@copiah.ms

nhall@corinth.k12.ms.us

dallas.culver@dcsms.org

scollins@eastjasper.k12.ms.us

Jroberson@etsdk12.org

abaxley@esd.k12.ms.us

rshoemaker@forest.k12.ms.us

ashows@forrestcountyahs.com

tcarter@fcsd.us

swells@fcsd.k12.ms.us

Wilkinsp@gcsd.us

dturner@greene.k12.ms.us

chouse@glcsd.org

therrington@grenadak12.com

velma.johnson@gulfportschools.org

jgraves@harrison.k12.ms.us

kenya.horn@hattiesburgpsd.com

drsanders@hinds.k12.ms.us

ksmith@hollandalesd.org

angel.meeks@holmesccsd.org

daustin@masd.k12.ms.us

sbj161@jcsd.ms

bwatts@jcpsd.net

dharrien@jdcsd.org

jrwarren@jonesk12.org

corrie.ramage@kosciuskoschools.com

chad.chism@gocommodores.org

chouse@glcsd.org

latressa.young@lamark12.org

khardy@lauderdale.k12.ms.us

mjackson@laurelschools.org



christy.alexander@lawcosd.org

fcocroft@leakesd.org

debbie.jones@leecountyschools.us 

nehrubrown@lelandk12.org

robin.case@lincoln.k12.ms.us

kevin.allen@lbsdk12.com

bswart@louisville.k12.ms.us

kendra.spears@lowndes.k12.ms.us

kdowedavis@madison-schools.com

kirvinbarnes@marionk12.org

lpollard@mcschools.us

hopewilliams@midtownpublic.org

bubbatacker@mcsd.us

tcaples@mpsdnow.org

veronicagreen@natchez.k12.ms.us

jmccoy@neshobacentral.com

Lstubblefield@nasd.ms

jvincent@newton.k12.ms.us

xkeys@nbcsd.k12.ms.us

emily.eaton@ntippah.k12.ms.us

cpulliam@ourncsd.org

tbolton@ossdms.org

Kmcgaha@okolona.k12.ms.us

rrumfelt@pgsd.ms

msaucier@pc.k12.ms.us

aharwell@pearlk12.com

lburkett@prc.k12.ms.us

julie.fondren@petalschools.com

Kmassengale@pcu.k12.ms.us 

tcrane@pontotoc.k12.ms.us

lhartfield@pcsd.ms

jenny.story@poplarvilleschools.org

khamm@pcsdk12.com

smayers@qsdk12.org

rico.buckhaulter@rcsd.ms

mmitchell@senatobiaschools.com

mhanna@simpsonk12.org

chuck.jones@smithcountyschools.net

cmyles@southdelta.k12.ms.us

lhamilton@spanola.net

aberry@southpike.org

gatesk@stsd.ms

aguntharp@starkvillesd.com

nrobinson@stoneschools.org

rball@sunflowerk12.org

awilliams@tcsdms.org

jrmcclung@tcsk12.com

tcameron@gpsdk12.com

daced@tunicak12.org

jdchandler@tupeloschools.com



wfaulkner@union.k12.ms.us

wilcherl@unionyellowjackets.org

keith.wolfe@vwsd.org

dsmith@wcsd.k12.ms.us

ktrue@wvsd.k12.ms.us

gilmores@wcsdms.com

dgentry@westjasper.org

rhumphries@westpoint.k12.ms.us

tyoung@wtsd.k12.ms.us

daphne.young@westernline.org

jhamilton@wilkinson.k12.ms.us 

tinabuckley@winonaschools.net

daustin@masd.k12.ms.us

kim.newton@yazoo.k12.ms.us


